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ZUMA

QUALITY OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS

Model FLEUR

Type LED AREA

Series SITE & AREA

ORDERING INFORMATION

120-277VACor220-240VAC | 120-277VACor 220-240VAC

(30W/module)

FLA30

FLAG0

FLASO

FLA120
FLA150
FLA180
FLA210
FLA240
FLA270
FLA300

MODEL

(40W/module)

FLB40

FLB8O

FLB120
FLB160
FLB200
FLB240
FLB280
FLB320
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FLA6O-T FLA90-T FLA120-T
FLA30-T FLB8O-T FLB120-T FLB160-T
FLB40-T FLC80-T FLC120-T FLC160-T FLA150-T
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FLA180-T FLA210-T FLA240-T
FLB200-T FLB240-T FLB280-T FLB320-T
FLC200-T FLC240-T FLC280-T FLC320-T
FLA270-T FLA300-T
Example : FLA30-T-T5S-50K-BK-00
OPTIC ccT OPTIONAL LIGHTING ACCESSORY
MOUNTING
347-480VAC LENS (ANSI) COLOR CONTROL INFO
(40W/module)
FLC80 T 30K BK 00 Adaptor Bracket
FLC120 T=Bolt-On 40K =n Not required
FLC160 ) T2 50K BZ 01 3/5/7-pin NEMA
FLC200 L= Slip-Fitter . 57K WH Fhotoes Receptacle
FLC240 o 025
otion Sensor
FLC280 T4 ZOKASurge
03 Protection Device
FLC320 s Photocell
* Safety Cable
Motion Sensor
04
DALI
05
1-10Vdimming
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otee SPECIFICATIONS

ZUMA

Housing
The fixture housing is fabricated from die cast aluminum  Technical Parameters
components.
Power 30-320W
. Input 120-277VACor 220-240VAC or 347-480VAC
Features & Benefits
. . . PF >0.95
e Modular design allows for easy installation,
. THD <20%
replacement, and maintenance.
L70 >200,000H
e Available as pole mounted or wall mounted fixture. Operating Temperature -40°C ~+50°C
Efficacy 120-160Im/W
e Multiple lighting control options are available ANSIcCT 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K
Min CRI 70* or 80 or 85
IP Rating IP65
- SPD Optional
Finish -
. DALI Opti |
Thermoset polyester oven-baked powder coat, in any priona
standard color. Custom colors are available to your v Optional
specification. Photocell /
Smart Control /
Options Optic (IESNA) Typel, Type ll, Type lll, Type IV, Type V
° Backllght Shield Color Options Black/Grey/Bronze/White
* Standard
e Button Style Photcell
Dimensions

e Motion Sensor

e Twist Lock Photocell

Certificates & Warranty
e DLCand ETL Listed

|
w
e Suitable for wet locations
e 5-year warranty
Electrical Components W=13"
Available in Types | through V. The FLA allows for 30w L=25.4"*
increments while achieving 120 Im/w efficacy. The FLB
and FLC allow for 40w increments while achieving 160 *Fixture length varies depending on
Im/w efficacy. model, wattage, and mounting style.
FLA150-L shown above. Contact factory for
specific dimensions of each model.
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